
H
am

R
d

F
an

cy
 H

ill

D
ea

n
 D

r

Old Stage Rd

Lone Pine Cir

H
oo

k 
M

ill
 R

d

F
it

ch
R

d

Huckins Rd

G
randview

D
r

Champernowne

Moss Ln

M
ill

 H
ill

 R
d

Tolend
R

d

C
am

pg
ro

un
d

R
d

Hayes Rd

N
u

te
R

d

M
ad

bu
ry

 tr
ai

ls

Toland &
Glen Hill

Rds.
Towle

Easement

Bellamy
Reservoir

Bellamy
Reservoir

Easements

North
Corner
Lots

Bellamy
Reservoir

Easements

Fern Way
Property

Fernald

Bellamy
Reservoir

UNH
- Kingman

Farm

Bolstridge

Watson-Dover
Recreational

Land

Barbados
Pond
Well

French
Cross

Road Well

Bellamy
Reservoir

Bellamy
Reservoir

Easements

City of
Portsmouth

Strafford
County
Farm

Hayes Farm
Conservation

Easement

9

40

10

30

10

20
10

10

10

10

20

Copyright:© 2013 National Geographic Society, i-cubed

70°56’0"W

70°56’0"W

70°56’30"W

70°56’30"W

70°57’0"W

70°57’0"W

70°57’30"W

70°57’30"W

70°58’0"W

70°58’0"W

70°58’30"W

70°58’30"W

43
°1

2’
30

"N

43
°1

2’
30

"N

43
°1

2’
0"

N

43
°1

2’
0"

N

43
°1

1’
30

"N

43
°1

1’
30

"N

43
°1

1’
0"

N

43
°1

1’
0"

N

43
°1

0’
30

"N

43
°1

0’
30

"N
0 1,000 2,000

Feet
0 0.2 0.4

Miles

Most data presented on this map represent stock data sets obtained from NH GRANIT, 
Complex Systems Research Center, UNH.  CSRC, NHOEP, NHFGD and the cooperating
agencies make no claim as to the validity or reliability or to any implied uses of these data.
NOT FOR NAVIGATION.
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For fishing regulation information, please refer
to the NHFGD Freshwater Fishing Digest.

Contact: NHFGD Inland Fisheries Division, Concord
E-mail: fish@wildlife.nh.gov Phone: 603-271-2501

Restricted
Access
Conservation

Source:  USGS

Forest
Cleared

Building
Contour

FISHERY:  Warmwater          333

TROPHIC LEVEL:  EUTRO

          10           30

Directions:

ACCESS: (contact town)

ADDITIONAL INFO: boat/motor restriction

SPECIES: LMB,ECP,HP,BC

ACRES:

AVG. DEPTH: MAX. DEPTH:

Public Water Access site

Canoe/cartop
Shorebank
Ramp

Please contact NH Dept of Safety, Marine Patrol 
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